12/17/2014 Thorlabs.com - Camera Lenses for Machine Vision
C AME R A L E N S E S  F OR  MAC H IN E  V IS ION
MVL25TM23
25 mm Fixed Focal Length,
High Resolution (10 MP),
2/3" Format, C-Mount
MVL12M43

12/17/2014 Thorlabs.com - Camera Lenses for Machine Vision
MVL4WA - 3.5 mm FL
Wide-Angle: 132.1° FOV
Click to Enlarge
Click Here for Raw Image
(1280 x 1024)
MVL8M1 - 8 mm FL
Normal: 53.5° FOV
Click to Enlarge
Click Here for Raw Image
(1280 x 1024)
MVL25M23 - 25 mm FL
Telephoto: 17.5° FOV
Click to Enlarge
Click Here for Raw Image
(1280 x 1024)

Click Here for Raw Image (3296 x 2472)
MVL12M23 2/3" Format Lens
FL = 12 mm
Click to Enlarge
Click Here for Raw Image (3296 x 2472)
Vignetting: 8050M-GE 4/3" Format Camera
Adjusted Focal Length (AFL) for Various Sensor Formatsa
Item # 1/3" 1/2" 1/1.8" 2/3" 1" 4/3"
MVL4WA 4.6 mm 3.5 mm - - - -
MVL5WA 5.9 mm 4.5 mm - - - -
MVL5M23 9.2 mm 6.9 mm 6.1 mm 5 mm - -
MVL6WA 7.8 mm 6 mm - - - -
MVL8M23 14.6 mm 11 mm 9.8 mm 8 mm - -
MVL8L 14.6 mm 11 mm 9.8 mm 8 mm - -
MVL8M1 21.4 mm 16 mm 14.2 mm 11.6 mm 8 mm -
MVL12WA 15.6 mm 12 mm - - - -
MVL12M23 22 mm 16.5 mm 14.6 mm 12 mm - -
MVL12L 22 mm 16.5 mm 14.6 mm 12 mm - -
MVL12M1 32 mm 24 mm 21.4 mm 17.4 mm 12 mm -
MVL12M43 46 mm 34.6 mm 30.7 mm 25.1 mm 17.3 mm 12 mm
MVL16M23 29.3 mm 22 mm 19.5 mm 16 mm - -
Cropping
When the lens format is larger than the camera format,
the effect on the resultant image is know n as cropping.
In this case, a full image is produced but at a smaller size

12/17/2014 Thorlabs.com - Camera Lenses for Machine Vision
MVL16L 29.3 mm 22 mm 19.5 mm 16 mm - -
MVL16M1 42.7 mm 32 mm 28.5 mm 23.2 mm 16 mm -
MVL17HS 45.4 mm 34 mm 30.3 mm 24.7 mm 17 mm -
MVL25M23 45.8 mm 34.4 mm 30.5 mm 25 mm - -
MVL25 45.8 mm 34.4 mm 30.5 mm 25 mm - -
MVL25HS 66.8 mm 50 mm 44.5 mm 36.3 mm 25 mm -
MVL25M1 66.8 mm 50 mm 44.5 mm 36.3 mm 25 mm -
MVL25M43 95.8 mm 72 mm 64 mm 52.3 mm 36 mm 25 mm
MVL35M23 64.1 mm 48.1 mm 42.7 mm 35 mm - -
MVL35M1 93.5 mm 70 mm 62.3 mm 50.8 mm 35 mm -
MVL50M23 91.5 mm 68.8 mm 61 mm 50 mm - -
MVL50HS 133.5 mm 100 mm 89 mm 72.5 mm 50 mm -
MVL50M1 133.5 mm 100 mm 89 mm 72.5 mm 50 mm -
MVL75L 137.3 mm 103.1 mm 91.5 mm 75 mm - -
MVL75M23 137.3 mm 103.1 mm 91.5 mm 75 mm - -
MVL75M1 200.3 mm 150 mm 133.5 mm 108.8 mm 75 mm -
MVL100M23 183 mm 138 mm 122 mm 100 mm - -
The native format focal length of each lens is highlighted in green. See text to the left for an
explanation of adjusted focal lengths.
DCU224C Camera: 1/2" Sensor Format
AFL = 16 mm

25 - 28 mm Fixed Focal Length
Based on your currency / country selection, your order will ship from Newton, New Jersey
+1 Qty Docs Part Number - Universal/Imperial Price Available / Ships
MVL25M23 25 mm EFL, f/1.4, for 2/3" C-Mount Format Cameras, with Lock $192.00 Today
MVL25TM23 NEW! 25 mm EFL, f/1.8, for 2/3" C-Mount Format Cameras, with Lock, 10
Megapixels $872.00 Today
MVL25 25 mm EFL, f/1.6, for 2/3" C-Mount Format Cameras, without Lock $207.10 Lead Time
MVL25HS 25 mm EFL, f/0.95, for 1" C-Mount Format Cameras, with Lock $852.00 Today
MVL25M1 25 mm EFL, f/1.4, for 1" C-Mount Format Cameras, with Lock $412.00 Today
MVL25M43 NEW! 25 mm EFL, f/2.0, for 4/3" C-Mount Format Cameras, with Lock $1,250.00 Today
MVL28LF NEW! 28 mm EFL, f/2.8, for 35 mm F-Mount Cameras, with Lock $1,350.00 Today
Add To Cart
The native format specifications of each lens are highlighted in green.
Photo
(Click to Enlarge)